Teaton Electric
Thermal-magnetic Motor Circuit Breakers, GV2 ME
GV2ME motor circuit breakers are 3-pole thermal-magnetic circuit breakers specially designed for the control and protection of
motors, conforming to standard IEC 60947-2 and IEC 60947-1;
Circuit breakers GV2ME can be supplied with lugs or spring terminal connections, spring terminal connections ensure secure,
permanent and durable clamping that is resistant to harsh enviroments, vibration and impact and are even more effective
when conductors without cable ends are used, each connection can take two independent conductors;
Technical Data

-add-on auxiliary contact blocks for front or side mounting and a wide range of accessories;
Technical Data
Rated Operational Auxiliary Contacts Type Order Code Weight
power, 400V Current, θ≤40℃ Pack
AC-3, kW AC-1, A Coil Voltage Code□□ 1 Piece
4 25 1 0 A9-30-10 1SBL141001R□□10 0.340
0 1 A9-30-01 1SBL141001R□□01
5.5 27 1 0 A12-30-10 1SBL161001R□□10 0.340
0 1 A12-30-01 1SBL161001R□□01
7.5 30 1 0 A16-30-10 1SBL181001R□□10 0.340
A9, A12, A16 0 1 A16-30-01 1SBL181001R□□01
11 45 1 0 A26-30-10 1SBL241001R□□10 0.600
0 1 A26-30-01 1SBL241001R□□01
15 55 1 0 A30-30-10 1SBL281001R□□10 0.710
0 1 A30-30-01 1SBL281001R□□01
18.5 60 1 0 A40-30-10 1SBL321001R□□10 0.710
A26 0 1 A40-30-01 1SBL321001R□□01
22 100 1 0 A50-30-10 1SBL351001R□□10 1.160
0 1 A50-30-01 1SBL351001R□□01
30 115 1 0 A63-30-10 1SBL371001R□□10 1.160
0 1 A63-30-01 1SBL371001R□□01
37 125 1 0 A75-30-10 1SBL411001R□□10 1.160
A30, A40 0 1 A75-30-01 1SBL411001R□□01
45 145 1 0 A95-30-10 1SBL431001R□□10 2.000
0 1 A95-30-01 1SBL431001R□□01
55 160 1 0 A110-30-10 1SBL451001R□□10 2.000
0 1 A110-30-01 1SBL451001R□□01
75 250 1 0 A145-30-10 1SBL471001R□□10 3.500
0 1 A145-30-01 1SBL471001R□□01
A50, A63, A75 90 275 1 0 A185-30-10 1SBL491001R□□10 3.500
0 1 A185-30-01 1SBL491001R□□01
110 350 1 0 A210-30-10 1SBL511001R□□10 6.100
0 1 A210-30-01 1SBL511001R□□01
140 400 1 0 A260-30-10 1SBL531001R□□10 6.100
0 1 A260-30-01 1SBL531001R□□01
160 500 1 0 A300-30-10 1SBL551001R□□10 6.100
A95, A110 0 1 A300-30-01 1SBL551001R□□01
Coil Voltages and Codes: A9…A300
Voltage, 50Hz Voltage, 60Hz Voltage, 60Hz Code, □□
24 24 24 8 1